Card-size 24GHz FMCW MIMO
Radar Platform
miRadar® 8≪Card≫
Overview
- 24GHz FMCW MIMO Radar sensor
- Tx 2ch, Rx 4ch / 8ch virtual array
- Business Card size, right-weight Module
- Support both distance and Vital Sign data

─ Instruction manual
miRadar® 8≪Card≫
Ordering Guide
Product Name Product Number Comments
miRadar®8 <Card> B279-01 Card size, 24GHz FMCW MIMO Radar Platform
miRadar®8-EV2 <Card> B279-01-EV2 Radar Evaluation hardware bundled B279-SW002
miRadar®8-VSM <Card> B279-01-VSM VSM Evaluation hardware bundled B279-SW007
Radar Evaluation software B279-SW002 Radar Evaluation software
VSM Evaluation software B279-SW007 VSM Evaluation software
VSM SDK (Matlab) B279-SW009 SDK for VSM.  Opened some source code for MATLAB / Windows
VSM SDK (Python) B279-SW011 SDK for VSM.  Python code for user development
Evaluation software (360°) B279-SW004 360°, Evaluation software
C++ USB Interface SDK B279-OP001-01 Windows
C++ USB Interface SDK B279-OP001-02 Linux
Matlab SDK software B279-SW005 360°, Development system software, multiple targets
Radar SDK software (Matlab) B279-SW006 SDK for Radar application